https://shop.vari.cz/kosik/

Nakupni kos

FINALNi VYROBKY

Nazev

SKRIN PREVODOVA DSK-317.1/S

4224E#

Vase osobni poznadmka...

ZAVES 7-01 SESTAVA
3704

VaSe osobni poznamka...

Ustroji kyprici KUK-96
4375

Vase osobni poznamka...

KYPRIC ROTACNI KF 160
4469

VaSe osobni poznamka...

JEDNOTKA POHONNA
PIGCV160 + EKODOTACE
4369E#

Vase osobni poznamka...

SKRIN PREVODOVA DSK-
316.1PSVN+SAMSON-56
4287

Vase osobni poznamka...
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Cena za kus

9909,10 K&

950,40 K¢

3297,50 K&

12 388,40 K&

11 066,10 K¢

23 132,20 K¢

DPH

21 %

21%

21 %

21%

21 %

21 %

Celkem s DPH

11 990,00 K&

1 150,00 K¢

3 990,00 K&

14 990,00 K&

13 390,00 K&

27 990,00 K¢



